
Gadsden County Public Schools 
Division of Academic Services 

Information Technology Services Department 
Grade Reporting Schedule for All Schools 

2020-2021 School Year 
 

First 9-Weeks 

Progress Report Forms to Schools Wednesday, September 30, 2020 

Mid-term Progress Reports to Parents Friday, October 02, 2020 

End of First Grading Period Friday, October 30, 2020 

Deadline for Entering Grades On-line Friday, October 30, 2020 

Verification Sheets to Schools Wednesday, November 04, 2020 

Deadline for Corrections Friday, November 06, 2020 

Report Cards to Schools Thursday, November 12, 2020 

Second 9-Weeks  

Progress Report Forms to Schools Tuesday, December 01, 2020 

Mid-term Progress Reports to Parents Friday, December 04, 2020 

End of Second Grading Period Friday, January 29, 2021 

Deadline for Entering Grades On-line Friday, January 29, 2021 

Verification Sheets to Schools Wednesday, February 03, 2021 

Deadline for Corrections Friday, February 05, 2021 

Report Cards to Schools Tuesday, February 09, 2021 

Third 9-Weeks 

Progress Report Forms to Schools Wednesday, March 03, 2021 

Mid-term Progress Reports to Parents Friday, March 05, 2021 

End of Third Grading Period Friday, April 09, 2021 

Deadline for Entering Grades On-line Friday, April 09, 2021 

Verification Sheets to Schools Monday, April 12, 2021 

Deadline for Corrections Thursday, April 15, 2021 

Report Cards to Schools Tuesday, April 20, 2021 

Fourth 9-Weeks (9-11) 

Progress Report Forms to Schools Wednesday, May 12, 2021 

Mid-term Progress Reports to Parents Friday, May 14, 2021 

End of Fourth Grading Period Friday, June 18, 2021 

Deadline for Entering Grades On-line Will Be Scheduled At A Later Date 

Report Cards to Schools Will Be Scheduled At A Later Date 

Fourth 9-Weeks (Kg-8 and 12) 

Progress Report Forms to Schools Wednesday, May 12, 2021 

Mid-term Progress Reports to Parents Friday, May 14, 2021 

End of Fourth Grading Period Friday, June 18, 2021 

Deadline for Entering Grades On-line Will Be Scheduled At A Later Date 

Report Cards to Schools Will Be Scheduled At A Later Date 

*This Schedule Is Subject To Change With-out Advanced Notice * 
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